OCRS Sprints
Pos #
1 50Z
2 88
3 5
4 31
5 OF
6 15D
7 8
8 62
9 9
10 oL
11 22T
12 39
13 2W
14 55
15 15
16 65L
17 14
18 30J
19 6
20 22
21 22C
22 79
23 B52
24 44
25 P78
26 6
27 3F
28 11
29 88S
30 23A

Points/Payout as of 10/16/2020

Competitor
Zach Chappell
Terry Easum
Joe Bob Lee
Casey Wills
Kinzer Edwards
Andrew Deal
Alex Sewell
James Shoun
Casey Buechler
Brandon Leland
Frank Taft
Kimberly Tyre
Whit Gastineau
Johnny Kent
Jase Randolph
Nicholas Lucito
Stephanie Chappell
Larry Bratti
Cameron Hagin
Robert Sellers
Charlie Crumpton
Tim Kent
Brayden Voigt
Jared Sewell
Perry Pickard
Alison Slaton
Roy Larkin
Avery Goodman
Cody Whitworth

Travis Ashwood

Hometown
Talala, OK

Broken Arrow, OK
Cache, OK
Sperry, OK

South Coffeyville, OK
Caney, KS
Broken Arrow, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Claremore, OK
Claremore, OK
Collinsville, OK
Kiefer, OK

Moore, OK

Kiefer, OK

Bixby, OK

Tulsa, OK

Talala, OK
Springdale, AR
Broken Arrow, OK
Mustang, OK
Bixby, OK
Bristow, OK
Wichita Falls, TX
Broken Arrow, OK
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK

Broken Arrow, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Sapulpa, OK

Points
1056
1013

970
923
840
778
762
694
648
644
603
597
512
417
401
396
389
388
345
338
210
202
181
171
147
147
144
131
130
102



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

38
22F
14
18
21P

82

29B
85
54
91
31M
7F

25
32G
43
227
6N
13$
22

Spencer Mason
Blake Edwards
Matt Cash
Dillon Laden
Justin Patocka
Nick Lucito
Keith Bolton
Justin Patocka
Duane Baker
Forrest Sutherland
J.C. Wilson
Justin Fine

Eric Matthews
Noah Harris
Jesse Frazier
Mason Smith
Kolton Gariss
Ricky McNamar
Zach Campbell
Emily Lowry
Len Larkin

Danny Smith
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Tulsa, OK
Claremore, OK
Sperry, OK
Piedmont, OK
Enid, OK

Sand Springs, OK
Bixby, OK

Enid, OK
Chickasha, OK
Cherryvale, KS
Sapulpa, OK
Claremore, OK
Wichita, KS
Broken Arrow, OK
Tulsa, OK

Wichita Falls, TX
Owasso, OK
Lawton, OK
Tulsa, OK

Oscar, OK

Tulsa, OK

Sand Springs, OK

102 -954
91 -965
87 -969
84 -972
84 -972
82 -974
77 -979
74 -982
70 -986
70 -986
69 -987
69 -987
64 -992
63 -993
59 -997
59 -997
58 -998
46 -1010
39 -1017
37 -1019
36 -1020
32 -1024
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Points/Payout as of 10/16/2020

OCRS Sprints
Pos Owner Points Gap Earnings
1 Andy Sewell 0 0 $7,300.00
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